Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

04/21/2023 09:00 AM | Install Day 1 PO:
04/22/2023 11:58 PM | Strike Four Seasons LA
Description

Cocktail Hour

Perimeter Draping

pullbacks only on existing legs and fabric,
draping in weatherly foyer,

NO CEILING,

stock fabric - natural gauze or off white gauze

Valance In Stock
fabric tbd

] Sofas - Siena - Off White W/ Wood Base 8'

Club & Lounge Chairs - Carmel - Club Chair

Coffee Tables - Siena - Wood Sphere Base W/ Glass Top

""--..______—r____,-
VIR
Accent Table - Sedona - Tree Trunk Small
painted white wash
\\_//

Accent Pillows

grey, gold/champagne, oatmeal linen, (see pic)
Small Dining Tables - Siena - Round Wood

L _d Dining Chairs - Siena - Whitewash Wood

Stand Up Tables - Siena - Round Wood

== Dining Tables - Siena - Rectangular Wood

m for placecards
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Qtty

1

16

10

45

IN-0005196

Susan and Robin Richards
23920 Linden Terrace
Calabasas, CA 91302

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price Total

$6,800.00 T $6,800.00
$400.00 T $400.00
$450.00 T $1,350.00
$275.00 T $1,100.00
$275.00 T $1,100.00
$120.00 T $480.00
$30.00 T $480.00
$220.00 T $2,200.00
$27.00 T $1,215.00
$220.00 T $440.00
$500.00 T $500.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

Bars - Carmel - Straight 10’ 1 $700.00 T $700.00

oatmeal linen front

|

| —— Bars - Carmel - Straight 5' 1 $600.00 T $600.00

oatmeal linen, ends finished

Barback - Aspen - Metal & Wood 2 $160.00 T $320.00
Total Cocktail Hour $17,685.00
Foyer
Perimeter Draping - 280' x 16'H 1 $5,400.00 T $5,400.00
fabric TBD - in stock price - gauze/ off white or linen
Valance In Stock 1 $250.00 T $250.00
Small Dining Tables - Las Vegas - Mirror Top Round 48" 1 $400.00 T $400.00

— top and base wrapped with fabric - oatmeal linen,

- add table padding

Total Foyer $6,050.00
Reception
Perimeter Draping 1 $6,700.00 T $6,700.00
fabric TBD - in stock price - gauze/ off white or linen,
natural finish, cream, oatmeal linen,
18'W x 4'H for stage booth draping,
Valance In Stock 1 $0.00 T $0.00
Panels - Channeled - Oatmeal Linen 5 $500.00 T $2,500.00
stage backdrop,
5all 1 W13aK § H
Dining Table - Las Vegas - Mirror Top 8'x48" 9 $550.00 T $4,950.00
“i top and base wrapped with fabric - oatmeal linen,
add table padding
Dining Table - Las Vegas - Mirror Top Round 66" 9 $500.00 T $4,500.00
top and base wrapped with fabric - oatmeal linen,
- add table padding
Dining Table - Las Vegas - Mirror Top Round 72" 3 $550.00 T $1,650.00
= top and base wrapped with fabric - oatmeal linen,
add table padding
) Small Dining Tables - Las Vegas - Mirror Top Square 48" 1 $500.00 T $500.00

’ top and base wrapped with fabric - oatmeal linen,

add table padding,
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Description

Dining Chairs - Aspen - White Wash W/ Oatmeal Linen

Bars - Carmel - Curved 6'

oatmeal linen,
all 4 sides need to be finished,

T Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 6'- Metal

ﬂ? white wash finish

Dj Booths - New York

paint color TBD, solid wood front (taupe color)

Services
Install Day 1
Install Day 2
Strike
Truck + Gas Surcharge
Flameproof Certificate
Misc: Supplies, Materials, Packing, Etc.

Design Fee: Meetings, presentation, manager on site,
production,

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty

208

12

12

Price

$§27.00

$700.00

$320.00

$550.00

Total Reception

$500.00
$350.00
$500.00
$480.00
$600.00
$700.00

$1,200.00

T

T

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$5,616.00

$1,400.00

$640.00

$550.00

$29,006.00

$6,000.00
$2,100.00
$6,000.00
$1,920.00
$600.00
$700.00

$1,200.00

$52,741.00
$18,520.00
$5,010.40
($0.00)
$76,271.40
($78,271.40)
$-2,000.00
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